
Faculty Advisor List 2015-16 

 

 

Susan Brown - Main 407 - sebrown@upei.ca 

 

Brimacombe, Jeremy  

Donnelly, Mariah 

Doohan, Joseph 

Martin, Zachary 

McPhee, Ronnie 

Morrison-Wood, Shana 

Pineau, Marc 

Sherrard, Drake 

 

 

Lisa Chilton - Main 414 - lchilton@upei.ca 

 

Babineau, James 

Dolan, Reiko F  

Doucette, Candice 

Grimmer, Maggie 

McCloskey, Chole  

Macdonald, Megan Lane 

MacEwen, Megan 

MacIsaac, Emily Rose 

 

 

 

Ian Dowbiggin - Main 406 - idowbiggin@upei.ca 

 

Bulger, Kassinda Rose 

Legere, Dakota 

Midkiff, Samual 

Kilbride, Joshua 

MacIsaac, Emily 

Ronahan, Gerald 

Ross, Julia Ann 

Surkan, Devan Peter 

 

 

 

Richard Kurial - Main 402 - rkurial@upei.ca 

 

Burns, Justin 

MacQuarrie, Kate 

Merrett, Matt 

Stewart, Kristyn 

Ross, Stephanie 

Sewell, Morgan Lorraine   

Smith, Laura 

White, Maddie 
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Ed MacDonald - Main 412 - gemacdonald@upei.ca     

  

Bernard, Thane 

Chapman, Jessica 

Fulford, Jordan 

MacKinnon, Emma-Jean 

Mc Neill, Megan     

Pedersen, Samantha   

Sproul, Halie Jane 

 

 

James Moran - Main 403 - jmoran@upei.ca 

 

Cousins, Emma Carol 

Ewing, Krissi 

Pass, Michael 

Power, Joshua 

Walker, Bren      

Warren, Meghan 

Wellman, Frank 

White, Megan 

 

 

Sharon Myers - Main 411 - shmyers@upei.ca 

 

Anthony, Deborah 

Butler, Carson 

Gaudet, Nicholas Robert Joseph 

Harrison, Karleigh 

MacKenzie, Michael 

O’Hanley, Trent 

Theriault, Marie 

Vessey, Blair Francis 

Wilfeard, Stephen 

 

 

Richard Raiswell - Main 404 - rraiswell@upei.ca 

 

Ferguson, Sam 

Francis, Adam 

Jewell, Emily 

MacDonald, Kody 

McCourt, Katrina 

Morrison, Brad 

Wruck, Joshua 

Zhao, Wenda 
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